



JEANDRE BROKERS A Registered Financial Service Provider, No. 34911

Privacy Policy for Jeandre Brokers

Jeandre Brokers values your privacy and is committed to protecting your personal information. This Privacy Policy outlines how we collect, use, disclose, and safeguard your information when you visit our website, www.jeandrebrokers.net. Please read this policy carefully to understand our practices regarding your personal data.

Information We Collect

We may collect personal information that you voluntarily provide to us when you use our website, such as your name, email address, phone number, and any other details necessary to provide our services. Additionally, we automatically collect certain information through cookies and similar technologies, including your IP address, browser type, and browsing behavior on our site.

How We Use Your Information

We use the collected information to improve our services, respond to inquiries, process transactions, and communicate with you about updates or promotions. We may also use your information for internal analytics and to enhance website functionality and user experience.

Sharing Your Information

Jeandre Brokers does not sell or rent your personal information to third parties. We may share your data with trusted service providers who assist us in operating our website and conducting our business, provided they agree to keep this information confidential. We may also disclose your information if required by law or to protect our rights and safety.

Data Security

We implement appropriate technical and organizational measures to protect your personal information from unauthorized access, disclosure, alteration, or destruction. However, please be aware that no security measures are infallible.





JEANDRE BROKERS A Registered Financial Service Provider, No. 34911

Your Rights

You have the right to access, correct, or delete your personal information held by us. If you wish to exercise these rights or have any questions about our privacy practices, please contact us at admin@jeandrebrokers.net.

Changes to This Policy

We may update our Privacy Policy from time to time. Any changes will be posted on this page, and we encourage you to review it periodically to stay informed about how we are protecting your information.

Contact Us

If you have any questions or concerns about this Privacy Policy, please contact us at admin@jeandrebrokers.net.

By using our website, you consent to this Privacy Policy and agree to its terms. Thank you for trusting Jeandre Brokers with your personal information.